BSC Portland Black BOO

Bridlemile SC Portland Venues played:
Portland, OR OPL State Cup U12 <
BOO total strength=1100 US Club Regionals Premier U12 -
attack=3.61 defense=2.22 Beaverton Cup BU13 Gold
fall league = OPL National Premier League U1 OPL National Premier League U13 ~
notes= Dacey 2013 Spr OYS PTT BOO Timbers Premier -
alt names used: QYS State Cup B0O
BSC Portland Black BOO 5
Bridlemile SC Portland S °
BSC Portland 00B Black
Bridlemile SC Portland 00B
BSC Portland 00B Black (or) 3
00B BLACK
BSCP 00 Black
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BSC Portland Black BOO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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2014



26762

26595

26347

24972

24395

24292

24021

23728

23287

23039

22699

16809

16229

15913

15326

14361

13947

13324

12337

11962

11405

11021

10440

10051

9484

4221

3775

3440

date
2014-04-26
2014-04-19
2014-04-13
2014-03-16
2014-03-14
2014-03-09
2014-03-08
2014-03-02
2014-02-23
2014-02-22
2014-02-16
2013-11-02
2013-10-27
2013-10-26
2013-10-20
2013-10-13
2013-10-12
2013-10-06
2013-09-29
2013-09-28
2013-09-22
2013-09-21
2013-09-15
2013-09-14
2013-09-08
2013-07-21
2013-07-20
2013-07-19

home

LASC Leones Negros B0O

BSC Portland Black BOO

BSC Portland Black BOO

Washington Timbers Red BOO

BSC Portland Black BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
Salem Chelsea B0O

Westside Timbers Copa B0OO

PCU Red B0O
BSC Portland Black BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO

FC Portland Navy BOO
WAFC Real Madrid BOO

BSC Portland Black BOO

Eastside Timbers Red B0OO

Crossfire Oregon Green | BOO

BSC Portland Black BOO
Salem Chelsea B0O0

BSC Portland Black BOO

Westside Timbers Copa B0OO

BSC Portland Black BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO

Washington Timbers Red BOO

BSC Portland Black BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
Salem Chelsea BOO

BSC Portland Black BOO
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away
BSC Portland Black BOO
Santos FC Beavers BOO
Eastside Timbers Red BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
WAFC Real Madrid BOO
Academia Leon BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
Santos FC Beavers BOO
ETFC Rovers Black ~was Blue BOO
Salem Chelsea B0OO
BSC Portland Black BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
Westside Timbers Copa B0O
BSC Portland Black BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
Washington Timbers Red B0O
BSC Portland Black BOO
Crossfire Oregon Green | BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
Eastside Timbers Red BOO
FC Portland Navy B0O
BSC Portland Black BOO
WAFC Real Madrid BOO
Eastside Timbers Red BO1
BSC Portland Black BOO
NWSSA FC Beavers BOO

1

1

1
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venue

QOYS State Cup B0O

QOYS State Cup BOO

QOYS State Cup B0OO
Spr OYS PTT B0OO Timbers Premier
Spr OYS PTT B0OO Timbers Premier
Spr OYS PTT B0O Timbers Premier
Spr OYS PTT B0OO Timbers Premier
Spr OYS PTT BOO Timbers Premier
Spr OYS PTT B0OO Timbers Premier
Spr OYS PTT B0OO Timbers Premier
Spr OYS PTT B0OO Timbers Premier
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13
OPL National Premier League U13

Beaverton Cup BU13 Gold
Beaverton Cup BU13 Gold

Beaverton Cup BU13 Gold

pred.home
1.45
2.09
3.36
2.81
1.63
1.80
1.58
3.08
1.33
2.09
3.16
2.16
3.52
2.62
0.83
0.42
1.84
1.87
1.58
1.32
3.08
3.36
0.87
2.81
1.63
1.35
1.58
1.86

pred.away
1.92
1.16
0.42
1.87
2.62
1.65
2.16
0.83
2.59
1.16
1.93
1.58
0.87
1.63
3.08
3.36
1.32
2.81
2.16
1.84
0.83
0.42
3.52
1.87
2.62
2.07
2.16

2.08



2080

2046

1978

1818

193

28

date
2013-06-25
2013-06-24
2013-06-23
2013-06—-22
2013-04-27
2013-04-20

home
BSC Portland Black BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
Crossfire Premier C BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
Westside Timbers Copa B0O

River Plate SC Halcones B0OO

away
Crossfire Premier C BOO
FC Spokane Black BOO
BSC Portland Black BOO
Washington East SC B0O
BSC Portland Black BOO

BSC Portland Black BOO

venue

US Club Regionals Premier U12

US Club Regionals Premier U12

US Club Regionals Premier U12

US Club Regionals Premier U12
OPL State Cup U12

OPL State Cup U12

pred.home
2.58
2.37
0.91
3.17
3.08
1.13

pred.away
0.91
1.23
2.58
1.08
0.83
3.55



